Product: Mini Sugared Donuts 13.5¢ Product Code:
Brand: KaterBake KB1699

Pack Details

Contents No. Pcs in Case: 200 Avg. Pce Wt: 135 g Case Net Wt: 2.7 kg
Count/Wt per Inner: 50/675¢ Inners per Case: 4 Pack Size: 1 x 200
Inners suitable for sale separately?: No Barcode Inner: N/A Barcode Outer: 05060062474107
Palletisation  Cases per Layer: 15 No. of Layers: 7 Inners/Pallet: 420 Cases/Pallet: 105
Dimensions Case mm: 396 x 196 x 207 Cubic ms: 0.016 Inner mm: N/A Commodity Code 1905 90 70 00
Packaging Primary plastic: 32 9 Secondary plastic: N/A g Tertiary plastic: N/A ¢
Wis Primary board: 152 ¢ Secondary board: N/A ¢ Metal: N/A ¢
Composition & Storage —— : ,
Description; A mini plain ring donut coated in sugar (7%).
Palm from a sustainable source, RSPO Cert No: BMT-RSPO-001049. ' hoa Riley C el
B 7:31 am, 3 Jan 2024
Ingredients: See Page 2. % e
The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to
check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty
(whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate
or complete in any respect. :
) . L. . ) ) As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
Al Iergen Statement: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. bty SO O AU el
should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own
May Contain: i as to the suitability or of any given product.
Meat Country of Origin:  N/A Store Frozen: -18°C  Min Lifeon Del. 137  Days
Preparation & Usage from Frozen
M/wave: SeePage 3.
Oven: See Page 3.
Grill: See Page 3.
Frying; See Page 3.
Other: See Page 3.
Dietary & Health Information Average Nutritional Per serving
Contains Per 100 g 135 g
. . . L kJoules 1672 226
Suitable for Vegetarians Yes Milk / Derivatives Yes Keals 399 5
Suitable for Vegans No Egg / Derivatives Yes Fat (g) 20.0 2.7
Suitable for Coeliacs No Soya Yes of Wh!Ch saturates (0) 88 L2
of which monounsaturates (g) 7.80 11
Halal Approved No SOz /Sulphites >10ppm  No of which polyunsaturates (g) 2.47 0.3
Kosher Approved No Sesame Seeds No Carbohydrate (g) 48.6 66
B of which sugars (g) 21.3 2.9
Contains Celery No Fibre (g) 15 0.2
Artificial colours No Mustard No Protein () 55 07
Sodium (@) 0.153 0.021
Hydrogenated Fats No Peanuts / Derivatives No expressed in salt (g) 0.38 0.05
GM Ingredients/Derivatives No Fish No )
Zinc (mg)
MSG No Crustaceans / Shell Fish ~ No Iron (mg)
Gluten as added Ingredient No Other Nuts No A.Sh (g.)
Vitamin A (ug)
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives Yes Lupin / Derivatives No Vitamin C (mg)
Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs Yes Molluscs No FOIat,e (uo)
Calcium (mg)
Approved Date: 29/11/2023 Approved by: Christopher Stobart
Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522 Information correct as at 29/11/2023. E & O E.
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Product: Mini Sugared Donuts 13.5¢

Product Code: KBngg

Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Qil, Water, Rapeseed Qil, Raising
Agents (Diphosphates, Potassium Carbonates), Skimmed MILK Powder, Defatted SOYA Flour, Whey Powder (MILK), Dextrose,
Free Range EGG Yolk Powder, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithins, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-
Lactylate), Maize Starch, OAT Fibre, MILK Protein.

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522 Information correct as at 29/11/2023. E & O E.
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23



Product: Mini Sugared Donuts 13.5¢

Preparation & Usage from Frozen Product Code: KB1699

Microwave:
N/A

Oven:
N/A

Grill:
N/A

Frying:
N/A

Other Cooking or Serving Instructions:

DIRECTIONS FOR USE (from frozen):
Defrost at room temperature (approx. 20°C) for 45 mins. Defrosted shelf-life = 48 hrs (covered at room temperature).
Ensure mini sugared donuts are fully defrosted before serving.

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522 Information correct as at 29/11/2023. E& O E.
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23



Product: Mini Sugared Donuts 13.5¢

Product & Packaging

Lifestyle:

Product Code:

KB1699

Outer Case Line Drawing:
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